
3 Etapa do CAMBO 2022
O. dos Campinhos - Santo Amaro 24.7.2022

Calangos do Sertão

João Pedro Machado Das Mercês
Avelar
Calangos do Sertão
Percurso : H20B
Distancia : 2400m (Desnivel 60m)
Tempo : 0:40:58 (17'04"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Ethan Bixente Arthur Colin 0:27:36
3. Iron Jones Santos Cordeiro 0:45:29

1. 32 00:02:45 195m 14'06"/km
2. 37 00:06:15 00:09:00 214m 29'12"/km
3. 46 00:04:31 00:13:31 210m 21'30"/km
4. 42 00:02:31 00:16:02 121m 20'48"/km
5. 43 00:01:18 00:17:20 78m 16'40"/km
6. 48 00:09:13 00:26:33 259m 35'35"/km
7. 60 00:04:50 00:31:23 274m 17'38"/km
8. 45 00:00:52 00:32:15 114m 7'36"/km
9. 38 00:00:57 00:33:12 97m 9'48"/km

10. 39 00:04:06 00:37:18 105m 39'03"/km
11. 40 00:01:49 00:39:07 234m 7'46"/km
12. 35 00:00:53 00:40:00 118m 7'29"/km
13. 100 00:00:33 00:40:33 96m 5'44"/km
14. 999 00:00:25 00:40:58 95m 4'23"/km
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